IMC-21GA Series
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Features and Benefits
• Supports 1000Base-SX/LX with SC connector or SFP slot
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
• 10K jumbo frame
• Redundant power inputs

Device 1 x IMC-21GA Series converter
Documentation 1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
IMC-21GA -10 to 60°C SFP
IMC-21GA-T -40 to 75°C SFP
IMC-21GA-SX-SC -10 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-SX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC -10 to 60°C Single-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating